
Zoology Part III
Exam Date : 07/02/2019

Score Name Student Code
14 / 20 Asmin khatun GENSB160024
10 / 20 Dhananjoy rabidas Bsc/16/0268
14 / 20 Aditi Saha GENSB160021
12 / 20 Sagarika sharma GENSB160026
12 / 20 Lucky Mandal GENSB160025
12 / 20 Sultana parvin GENSB160007
12 / 20 Bidyut Das GENSB160009
10 / 20 HIMADRI MANDAL GENSB160006
12 / 20 Mohit Agarwala GENSB150001
16 / 20 Sudip Ghosh GENSB160014
12 / 20 Nabi Chowdhury GENSB160016
12 / 20 Santosh mandal GENSB160015
12 / 20 Moushami hembrom 160008

6 / 20 Amal basak GENSB160011
8 / 20 BROTAKI SAHA GENSB160001
8 / 20 Sona Mukherjee GENSB160012

14 / 20 SAMIRAN DAS
14 / 20 Subhasish dutta
14 / 20 Sayan thokdar GENSB160018
12 / 20 Priyanka chakrabarty GENSB160019

B.Sc/16/2277
B.Sc/16/0289

http://B.Sc/16/2277
http://B.Sc/16/0289


Political Sc Part III
Exam Date : 07/02/2019

Score Name Student Code
18 / 40 Shib sankar bhaskar GENA 160161
18 / 40 Sasthi Mandal GENA160468

4 / 40 Prosenjit poddar Plsg
10 / 40 Tubai ghosh GENA 160167
14 / 40 Saraswati mandal Ba152350
18 / 40 Nasrin mondal B.A/16/1704
20 / 40 Bappa Mandal B.A/16/1671
32 / 40 SUBHANKAR MANDAL B.A/15/1073

8 / 40 Baishakhy Roy 1005
24 / 40 Raju mandal BA/16/2442
16 / 40 aditya rishi B.A/16/2324

8 / 40 Akash das B.A/15/2549
4 / 40 Lovely khatun B.a/16/2516

14 / 40 Bishal Saha B.A/16/2603
8 / 40 Ikbal khan B.a/16/809

26 / 40 Royal hossain GENA160069
22 / 40 subham singha GENA160188

8 / 40 BISHAL DAS B. A./14/1021
34 / 40 Susanta haldar B.A/16/1079
18 / 40 Ajay rishi GENA160164
28 / 40 RAMAN PAUL GENA160202
16 / 40 RISHAV BANERJEE B.A/16/0919
18 / 40 Sabina yesmin B. A/14/0646

8 / 40 saimul momin b. a. 15.2131
6 / 40 Jhuma Rajak B.A/16/0765

16 / 40 Prosenjit Haldar B.A/16/2833
10 / 40 Debolinadeb 1558
22 / 40 subha majhi 160165
24 / 40 Sishir Rishi B/A/16/2574
24 / 40 Soni Dom B. A/16/2481
24 / 40 MD SAFIULLAH SK GENA160034
16 / 40 MONOJ. RAJAK B. A/15/1928
34 / 40 Biki mondal B.A/14/1855
18 / 40 Sagar Saha GENA160487

6 / 40 Yasmin khatun B.A160922
18 / 40 MOLI MANDAL 1160909
18 / 40 AMIRUL MIA B.A/15/0602
22 / 40 Bappa Mandal B.A/16/1671
14 / 40 Rikki das 301
14 / 40 Seewtikhatun B,a/16/0966
18 / 40 MST DAULATUN NESHA GENA160035
16 / 40 Laxmi Ghosh B.A/16/2877
28 / 40 Purba sukul GENA
10 / 40 Shyamali sarkar B.a/16/2719
10 / 40 Susuma goswami B.A. 16 1761
26 / 40 Piyali das GENA160620
10 / 40 Kulsum khatun GENA160529



14 / 40 Koushik Roy GENA160582
12 / 40 O Oo
22 / 40 Pinki Mandal GENA160126
10 / 40 Prosenjit Haldar  B.A/16/2833
10 / 40 Mili khatun B. A/16/1797

8 / 40 ROYAL RANA 1467
18 / 40 Kolimuddin sk General B.A/16/2623
12 / 40 Mali Mandal 160154
10 / 40 Smriti oraon GENA160482
18 / 40 Kanika sarkar GENA 160606
18 / 40 Goursundar Chowdhury GENA160269
10 / 40 Sampa ghosh Sampa ghosh 2020@com
24 / 40 Koustav Kundu B.A/16/1882
18 / 40 Piyali das GENA160127
16 / 40 Payal Rajak GENA160607 
38 / 40 subhankar das B.a/16/0951
26 / 40 Pampa biswas 160405
22 / 40 Dilip Sahani 2023
14 / 40 Sabitrimandal Zena160652
18 / 40 Koushik ghatak B:A/16/2749

8 / 40 Sorjina khatun B.a/16/1772
12 / 40 Gourav Hore B.A/16/1836

6 / 40 Kabita Mandal B.A/16/2374
16 / 40 Rumi khatun B.A/16/1765
18 / 40 Mandira Mandal 1160790
22 / 40 mousumi halder 160078
14 / 40 Samarjit Roy GENA160214
10 / 40 Manjura khatun GENA160079
38 / 40 SANJU SAHA GENA160456
26 / 40 Abdur Rahaman B.a/16/0875
12 / 40 Mala khatun B.A/16/1103
18 / 40 Tinku mandal 1756
16 / 40 Jayshree chowdhury B. A/16/2393
20 / 40 Madhuparna das B.a /16/ 1658
22 / 40 Manoj Mandal GENA160267
32 / 40 Rani Saha GENA160572
16 / 40 KAJAL. SARKAR B. A/16/2068
14 / 40 Jayanta mandal B.A/16/2209
32 / 40 gobinda singh 160006
32 / 40 SANJIT PAUL GENA160007
22 / 40 Soma Sharma GENA160650
10 / 40 Rimi mandal B.a/16/1451

6 / 40 Tonisa podder 1152645
32 / 40 TAHIDUR MIA GENA160247

6 / 40 SANTANA MANDAL B.A/16/2180
14 / 40 Shefa yasmin B.A/16 /1773
14 / 40 MOLI MANDAL 1160909
34 / 40 Poly halder B.a/16/2428
34 / 40 Sk Asdam B. A//16/1112
10 / 40 Mithu mandal Id GENA 160314



26 / 40 Abhijitdas B.A/16/1512
10 / 40 Khustara khatun B.a/16/2502
22 / 40 Mou Halder B.A/16/2401
32 / 40 Masum Sk GENA160240
32 / 40 Subhankar biswas GENA160085
10 / 40 Stamps mandal Ba152650
20 / 40 Rasida parvin B.A/16/0753
20 / 40 Amin biswas B.A/16/1753
34 / 40 Bhaskar saha B.A/16/0779
14 / 40 Mamuni roy B.A/16/2037
32 / 40 Bijay krishna saha GENA160328
22 / 40 Sonu roy B.A/16/1625
26 / 40 Sanghamitra singha B.A/16/1960
16 / 40 Mrinmoy ghos 684
32 / 40 Rabiul Islam B.A/16/1298
30 / 40 Rasidul sekh GENA160002
12 / 40 Bapi Sarkar B.A/16/2206
14 / 40 Krishna mandal Gena 160228
24 / 40 Sanjiban sarkar B.A/16/1327
14 / 40 Beauti singha 1161155
12 / 40 Sariful Mahaldar B.A/16/1560
38 / 40 ABRAR ANSARI B.A/15/0596
32 / 40 rimakhatun B.a/16/2666
30 / 40 Kanak rabidas B.A/16/1965
16 / 40 SHYAMAL SWARNAKAR GENA150056
18 / 40 Avibarna Das B.A/16/1897
30 / 40 Sadikul Alam B.A/16/1975
16 / 40 Tanjila khatun B.A/16/1046
12 / 40 Mampi mandal B.A/16/1768
10 / 40 MANANTA RAJBANSHI GENA160283
16 / 40 Robina parvin 2609
26 / 40 Pinkibapari Ba162400
30 / 40 Abhijit karmakar GENA160222 
16 / 40 jasmin parveen 1979
18 / 40 BISWAJIT SAHA GENA160526
32 / 40 Tukai karmakar B.A/16/0808
22 / 40 Somirmandal B. A/16/0939
16 / 40 Rusti khatun Gena160257
16 / 40 Rumashree mandal B.A/16/0878
10 / 40 Gouranga Mandal GENA160277
10 / 40 Satyen Mandal PLC

8 / 40 Taposi karmakar B.A/16/1215
30 / 40 Nilufa khatun GENA160700
14 / 40 Tiya mandal GENA160281
24 / 40 PRIYANKA BISWAS GENA160102
12 / 40 Arindam Chowdhury 160233

8 / 40 Indrajit karmakar GENA160401
36 / 40 ARNAB PAUL GENA160691
22 / 40 Jui majhi B.A/16/1842

6 / 40 Sahajadikhatun Gena160674



14 / 40 Totan Robidas 160245
18 / 40 Nafija banu 160444
16 / 40 Rajuan sk B.A/16/2107
14 / 40 YUTHIKA MANDAL GENA160339

6 / 40 Dipika mandal PLC
16 / 40 Bayshakhy roy 161005
14 / 40 Bandana Oraon B.A/15/1067
22 / 40 Suman Ghosh B.A/16/2196
30 / 40 Asraf Ali B.A /16/1038 
10 / 40 Easmin khatun GENA
20 / 40 Priya saha GENA160198
12 / 40 Bulti mandal B.a/16/0814
26 / 40 Alo Mandal B. A/16/2432
24 / 40 Samiul akter B.A/16/1793
12 / 40 Rintu Debnath GENA160322
14 / 40 Sujan Mandal B.A/16/2168
28 / 40 Sahil sk B.A\16\1121
16 / 40 Surupa Roy GENA160404
18 / 40 Rabinath Murmu GENA 160486
32 / 40 Chhattu rajak B.A/16/2371
10 / 40 Lilufariad jasmin Gena160300
34 / 40 Sabita Mandal B.A/16/1187
24 / 40 Biswajitrishi B.a/16/1064
18 / 40 Sourav singha B.A/16/1494
12 / 40 Jobera khatun B.A/16/0845
18 / 40 Rabinath Murmu GENA 160486
14 / 40 Bubai Mandal B.A/16/2072
16 / 40 Najema khatun Gena160033
36 / 40 Sk monirul Islam B.a/15/2178
34 / 40 SADDAM HOSSAIN GENA160132
32 / 40 Lakshman saha B. A/16/0833
18 / 40 Angshuman Das GENA160448
14 / 40 Kartick Haldar Plsg
10 / 40 Sabina khatun B.A/16/2067
30 / 40 Rubel sk B.A/16/1258
30 / 40 Surajit Roy B. A/16/2055

8 / 40 Smriti mandal PLC
18 / 40 Anjurakhatun. B.a/15/0485
32 / 40 hasinakhatun B.a/16/1747
12 / 40 Juli khatun GENA160364
12 / 40 tumpa chowdhury GENA 160356
22 / 40 Akash Mandal GENA160547
36 / 40 KARIM SK GENA150064

6 / 40 Runs khatun ID .gena150085
8 / 40 Modhumita mandal GENA160217

36 / 40 Rakesh Sk GENA160099
16 / 40 Sabitamandal B.a/16/2373
12 / 40 Prosenjit mandal 1162298
12 / 40 jaba mandal 2034
34 / 40 BIKRAM  MANDAL B.A/16/2487



32 / 40 SK KHAIRUL B.A/16/0837
12 / 40 Ekajul hoqul Gena160172
34 / 40 Abdul sk B.A/16/1795
32 / 40 Sk Dildar B.A/16/0948
16 / 40 Runa khatun B.A/16/1120
32 / 40 Rohit shekh B.A/15/2265

6 / 40 saimul momin b. a. 15.2131
34 / 40 SAIKAT RAJAK GENA160559
38 / 40 SK ROHIM B.A/16 /2746
28 / 40 Anarul sk Gena160497
32 / 40 Shib shankar Dey GENA160418
32 / 40 SANJU DAS GENA160197
30 / 40 Riba khatun B.a 16 1996
18 / 40 Asmina khatun Gena160530
20 / 40 Mili khatun B.A/16/2660
24 / 40 Dildar hossain B.A/16/1369
16 / 40 Ashimon khatun B.A/16/0976
14 / 40 Jhilik mandal 160743
12 / 40 Smritiroy B.a/16/2353
32 / 40 Manas Prasad Keshari B.A/16/1844
30 / 40 Maidul sabji B.A/16/0856
20 / 40 AsgarAli B.A/16/2812
10 / 40 jyoti  chowdhury B. A 1162307
30 / 40 Sadikul hoque GENA140008
12 / 40 Sonali saha GENA160248
12 / 40 Beauti Mandal B.A/16/2237
36 / 40 RISHAV KARMAKAR B.A/15/1492
16 / 40 Biplab Mandal B.A/16/2202
30 / 40 Rajashree mishra GENA
28 / 40 Asif sk B.A/16/1594
26 / 40 AJOY MANDAL GENA160275
26 / 40 Saddam Hossain Gena160138
36 / 40 Krishna sarkar 1161643
36 / 40 Sumona Dutta B.A/15/1915
28 / 40 Rafikul sk B.A/16/0683
34 / 40 EQUEBAL HOSSAIN B.A/16/0952
26 / 40 Santanu das Gena
28 / 40 Rubel sk GENA160447
14 / 40 Sarathi mandal B.a/16/1557

8 / 40 Anju Das GENA150093
32 / 40 Madhupriya Das GENA160243
20 / 40 Sanjura.khatun B.A/16/0894
14 / 40 Beauty khatun 1055
30 / 40 NIBEDITA DAS GENA160229
34 / 40 Tubydas 150016
24 / 40 Sumittratanti B.A/16/2835
14 / 40 mst Jasmin begam 2155
38 / 40 Pranab mandal 160440
26 / 40 Debaniwita sinha GENA160564
14 / 40 Sushma Sarkar GENA160521



38 / 40 Pankaj karmakar B.A/16/1336
30 / 40 Shubham srakr Gena160130
10 / 40 PRIYANKA CHOWDHURY B.A/16/2293
28 / 40 Rohit hossain BA/16/1365
26 / 40 Abul Kashim GENA160140
14 / 40 Saraswati. Thakur BA160828
10 / 40 BHAGYASHRI ROY GENA160210
22 / 40 Rafiun Nesha B.A/16/0721
14 / 40 Subrata Basak B.A/15/1403
14 / 40 mst rohima khatun b.a/16/1733
12 / 40 Mili mandal PLC
32 / 40 Aparna Sarkar B.A/16/1657
10 / 40 Sabnam Parvin Id B.A/16/2582
18 / 40 Avijit mandal B.A/16/1225
32 / 40 Rubi Biswas GENA160325
36 / 40 sk mojasir B.A/15/2195
14 / 40 Debika hembrom B.A/16/2073
36 / 40 Swati agarwala B.A/16/1916
34 / 40 Moumita Rishi B.A/16/2054

8 / 40 Subho choudhury B.A/16/0847
36 / 40 Tamal Rishi GENA160031
10 / 40 Priyanka chowdhury B.A/16/1533
28 / 40 Bapan Mandal GENA160235 
30 / 40 Biki sekh B.A/16/1578

6 / 40 Fultusi chowdhury B.a/16/2498
30 / 40 chhotan mandal B.A/16/2256
16 / 40 Dipankar mandal plsg
32 / 40 Biplab rajak GENA160051
16 / 40 Amritamandal B.A/16/2258
34 / 40 PABAN RABIDAS B. A/16/1585
12 / 40 Supriya Das B. A/16/1004
18 / 40 Hemen Christopher Tudu GENA160429
36 / 40 SUBHAM BASAK B.A/16/0770
28 / 40 Pintu sk GENA160331
22 / 40 Biswanath kundu General 160343
26 / 40 Mousumi Mandal  B.A/16/2305*
32 / 40 ISMAIL SK GENA150042
32 / 40 SK TOHIRUL B.A/16/1701
12 / 40 Kabita chowdhury B.a/ 16/ 2372
22 / 40 Absur Rahaman B.a/16/0875

8 / 40 Santana ghosh B.a/16/1788
14 / 40 Alpana Mandal B.A/15/0442
12 / 40 Chumki Mandal 1161235
16 / 40 Ruma khatun B.A/16/1138
14 / 40 Surjo mandal 1162461
36 / 40 Renu Saha B.A/16/0881
28 / 40 Sankar biswas GENA160120
14 / 40 Tiyas kundu B.A/16/1145
28 / 40 ANIRBAN ROY CHOWDHURY. B.A/16/1537
20 / 40 Rumi khatun Gena160290



16 / 40 paban basak B.A/15/0354
16 / 40 Pallabi chowdhury B.A/16/1886
14 / 40 Nadira khatun B.A/15/1977
38 / 40 Parameswar singha B.A/16/2602

8 / 40 MandiraChowdhury B.a/16/2445
36 / 40 Rakesh sarkar B.A/16/2523
12 / 40 Suparna haldar B.A 16/2332
26 / 40 Sudhirsaha B.A/16/2038
28 / 40 Joydeb Munda B.A/16/0570
28 / 40 Bikram Mandal GENA160682
34 / 40 Saheb B. A/16/1526
10 / 40 Beauty khatun *B.A/16/1647*
36 / 40 TAPAS BASAK GENA160020
14 / 40 Ashique Mandal B.A/16/2513
14 / 40 Mousumi khatun B. A/16/1542
28 / 40 Santoshi Barman B.A/16/1167
16 / 40 Suma khatun GENA160298
20 / 40 ARUP MANDAL 1150705
12 / 40 Badnure Zaman B.A/16/0844
12 / 40 Sushmita barui B•A/16/1456
30 / 40 Kalyan Barman B.A/16/2424
16 / 40 Tapan mandal B.A/15/0376
30 / 40 Fatemakhatun B.a/16/0975
26 / 40 Rajni khatun B.a/16/1332
36 / 40 TINKU RAJAK GENA
18 / 40 Joy mandal B. A/16/2378
18 / 40 Arnab Kundu GENA160566
30 / 40 Anup mandal B.A/16/0769
32 / 40 Supriya chowdhury B.a/16/2246
36 / 40 Koushik Ghosh 1162512
18 / 40 Ranjit Basak B.A/16/2191
38 / 40 Subrata Adhikary 1161394
12 / 40 Lakshmi pramanik B.A/16/2042

6 / 40 Salima khatun PLC
36 / 40 Suravi sen B. A/16/1220
32 / 40 Jayita Dey B.A/16/1777
32 / 40 Banashree das B.A/16/2050
22 / 40 ASISH KUMAR BUDHIA Gena160571
38 / 40 Bidyut Karmakar B.A/16/2670
32 / 40 Asreba khatun 140010
28 / 40 Subhojit singha B.A/16/1875
16 / 40 Jayshree mandal B.A/16/2074
36 / 40 Sima Halder B.A/16/1734
16 / 40 Jamuna mandal 1968
36 / 40 Sonu khatun B.A/16/0954
22 / 40 Sanju roy B.A/16/1843
36 / 40 Shanu das B. A /16/0505
28 / 40 Suvankardas Gena160625
38 / 40 Md Mijanur Rahaman BA/15/2260
34 / 40 Rocky sk B.A/16/1368



34 / 40 SURAJ ALI KHAN B.A/16/1274
32 / 40 Ashabul momin B.A/15/2087
14 / 40 moumita mandal b.a/16/1372
26 / 40 Rupali mandal B.a/ 16/ 2570
36 / 40 ANARUL ISLAM GENA160050
32 / 40 SUBHANKAR PANDIT GENA 160558
32 / 40 Riju mondal B.A/16/1153
16 / 40 Jamuna mandal 1968
10 / 40 Sonali Mandal B.A/15/0756
24 / 40 Bappa Karmakar B. A/16/2015
28 / 40 Sahima khatun 1162117
24 / 40 Bappa Karmakar B. A/16/2015
34 / 40 SHUBHA KUMAR DEY B. A/15/2475
18 / 40 ErinaKhatun B. A/16/2113
30 / 40 MAHADEV RISHI B.A/ 16/2677
30 / 40 Chhotan Das B. A/15/2471 
28 / 40 Riaj Ali 1954
20 / 40 Ashutosh Chakraborty B.A/16/1735
26 / 40 Asim Chowdhury BA/16/1546
22 / 40 SUBHA SARKAR GENA160569
22 / 40 Abhijit saha Gena160565
20 / 40 Kakuli B.a/16/2462
36 / 40 Nidhi prasad 160713
30 / 40 MD Waliulla Hossain B.A/16/0709
32 / 40 Shilpa mandal B.A/16/1818
28 / 40 BIKI CHOWDHURY 0528
16 / 40 Atiun nesha B.A/16/0964
14 / 40 Amit mandal Plsge
16 / 40 Mousumi khatun B. A/16/2707
30 / 40 Prakiti dutta 2177
36 / 40 Shanu das B. A /16/0505
32 / 40 Sudipta sarkar B.A/16/2467
32 / 40 Dhananjoy singha BA/16/1918
38 / 40 SANDIP RAJAK B.A/16/1707
34 / 40 Amit Chowdhury B.A/16/2243
24 / 40 Puja Mandal 2459
32 / 40 Supriyo pramanik B.A/16/2185
32 / 40 BULTU PAHARI B.A/16/2075
32 / 40 Hamida khatun 140005
20 / 40 Chumki das 2421
20 / 40 Dipankar Majumder 150072
16 / 40 Neha saha B.a/16/2332
22 / 40 Biswajit rajbanshi 150073
26 / 40 ARJUN. RAJAK B. A/16/2589
20 / 40 Jhuma khatun Id GENA 160315
22 / 40 Manoj Mandal GENA160267
32 / 40 sutapa kujri 7363928328
34 / 40 Koushik kundu GENA160196
16 / 40 Satyen Mandal PLC
28 / 40 Sayani Sarkar GENA150002



30 / 40 rinkikarmakr 160589
38 / 40 Sunanda Mahato 160591
28 / 40 Abdul momin B.A/16/2444
34 / 40 SK ABDUL MOTTALIB B. A/16/0714
34 / 40 MST SAHANAJ LHATUN B.A/15/1051



Mathematics Part III
Exam Date : 07/02/2019

Score Name Student Code
30 / 60 MD NAYEM ALI GENSP160003
28 / 60 Ganesh Saha GENSP160001
28 / 60 Susmita Dey B. Sc /16 /2291
16 / 60 MD.TAHENUR RAHAMAN GENSP160005
26 / 60 Manoj paul Gensp160002
24 / 60 Shayani das GENSP150001
18 / 60 Supriya Saha GENSP160011
16 / 60 SARNOKAMAL CHAKRABORTY GENSP160004
14 / 60 Rajesh kumar pal GENSP160006



Education Part III
Exam Date : 07/02/2019

Score Name Student Code
6 / 40 Bishal  Das B. A/14/1021

12 / 40 Nimaighosh B a 16. 0791
16 / 40 Royal hossain 160069
12 / 40 Subhendu Dey B. A/16/0156
20 / 40 Jhuma mandal B.A/15/2352
12 / 40 SUJIT Saha B.a/15/0908
10 / 40 Dalfi dam 1162044
12 / 40 Marufa yeasmin 1683

4 / 40 Alim sk 1223
12 / 40 Debabrata Paul B. A. /16/1992
12 / 40 Rinkughosh B.  A.  15. 2o17
10 / 40 Alim Seikh 1160860

6 / 40 Sampi Das B. A 16 1605
14 / 40 Anoy ghosh B.A/16/0786
22 / 40 Subha Majhi 160165
18 / 40 Arijit sarkar B. A/15/1460
14 / 40 Nureji khatun B.A/16/2807
10 / 40 Nandini khatun B.A/16/1571

6 / 40 SAHUL SK B.A/16/0712
14 / 40 Smriti oraon GAN160481

8 / 40 Asif sk B.A/16/1594
6 / 40 SAHUL SK B.A/16/0712

24 / 40 Md Waliulla Hossain B.A/16/0709
14 / 40 AMIRUL MIA B.A/15/0602
14 / 40 Naznin Sultana B.A/15/1228
12 / 40 Biki mondal B.A/14/1855

6 / 40 akash gupta b. a/15/2493
14 / 40 Somirmandal B.A/16/0939
12 / 40 Sathi das GENA160097
10 / 40 Debabrata Paul B. A/16 /1992
14 / 40 Susanta Ghosh B.a/15/0722

6 / 40 Lalmohan mandal B.A/16/1945
14 / 40 Nasrin mondal B.A/16/1704

6 / 40 Shubhra biswas GENA140006
12 / 40 Abhishikta sarkar GENA 150003
16 / 40 Rabiul Islam B.A/16/1298

6 / 40 Pappu chowdhury B.A/16/1978
14 / 40 Biplab manbal B A/16/1938
18 / 40 Bappa Mandal B.A/16/1671

8 / 40 Rafikul sk B.A/16/0683
6 / 40 Mokarim hossain B.A/16/1098
8 / 40 Baishakhy Roy 1005

12 / 40 Suman Ghosh B.A/16/2196
8 / 40 Bapi Sarkar B.A/16/2206

12 / 40 JOY GHOSH B.A/15/1816
10 / 40 Sonali sarkar B.A/16/0880
10 / 40 Biswajit Rishi B.a/16/1064



14 / 40 Surojit Ghosh B. A/16/0930
14 / 40 Hamida khatun 140005
18 / 40 Monohor chowdhury B.A/16/2005
12 / 40 Saraswati thakur B.A/16/0828

8 / 40 sanghamitra sikdar B. A .15/0658
20 / 40 Mou Halder  B.A/16/2401

8 / 40 Riba khatun B.a 16 1996
6 / 40 Tanjila khatun B.A/16/1046

12 / 40 Rani Saha GENA160572
10 / 40 Koushik ghatak B:A/16/2749
10 / 40 Rinkughosh B. A.  15. 2627

8 / 40 Easminkhatun Ba162799
12 / 40 Sima roy GENA 160442
16 / 40 Rita sikdar B.A/16/1787
26 / 40 Himangshu sarkar GENA160576
20 / 40 TANMOY Rishi GENA160069
14 / 40 Runakhatun I'd gena150085

8 / 40 Bishal Pramanik 1160774
12 / 40 Peu mandal GENA160032
16 / 40 Sampita sarkar B.A/16/2404

6 / 40 aparna paul (ID:334279585)
14 / 40 Mili khatun B.a 16 0841
10 / 40 Baishakhy roy 161005
14 / 40 MD SAHABUDDIN AHMED B.A/15/2681

6 / 40 Kajal sarkar B.a/15/1696
10 / 40 Krishna karmakar GENA160119
10 / 40 Kabita chowdhury B.A/16/2372
12 / 40 Suvankardas Gena160625

8 / 40 Mokarim hossain B.A/16/1098
10 / 40 Prosanjit Chowdhury GENA160105
18 / 40 Abhijit basak 1160925
10 / 40 Subhankar saha Gena150081

8 / 40 Bishal saha GENA150084
14 / 40 Safiqul islam B.A/16/1352
14 / 40 Akash kar B. A/16/1905
16 / 40 Mst sahanaj khatun B.a/16/1058
20 / 40 Bidyut Karmakar B.A/16/2670
14 / 40 Susanta haldar B.a/16/1079
16 / 40 Sabitamandal B.a/16/2373
20 / 40 Suvendu sarkar B. A/16/2178
14 / 40 Mst Jasmin Begam B. A/16/2155
10 / 40 shyamal swarnakar B.A/15/0694
10 / 40 MST DAULATUN NESHA GENA160035
10 / 40 Poly halder B.A/16/2428
18 / 40 MD SAFIULLAH SK GENA160034
14 / 40 Peu mandal GENA160032
22 / 40 Mou sinha 160678

2 / 40 Saraj kumar gupta B.A/16/1923
14 / 40 Arpita Das GENA160096
14 / 40 RISHAV BANERJEE B.A/16/0919



12 / 40 Rumashree mandal B.A/16/0878
14 / 40 Kabita Mandal B.A/16/2374
14 / 40 Subhankar singha Gena 170337
10 / 40 KARIM SK GENA150064
10 / 40 Sariful Mahaldar B.A/16/1560
18 / 40 Ariful mahaldar 1862
20 / 40 Debolinadeb 1558
18 / 40 Chumki khatun Gena160060
10 / 40 Rakesh Chowdhury B.A/16/2048
14 / 40 Rina khatun B.A1162762

8 / 40 Rohit shekh B.A/15/2265
12 / 40 Reba halder B.a/16/2416

8 / 40 Sugourab Bhaskar B.A/16/1248
18 / 40 TAPAS BASAK GENA160020
12 / 40 Somorton khatun B.a/16/2722

4 / 40 Smriti Mandal 1151541
14 / 40 Mampi mandal B.A/16/1768
14 / 40 saimul momin b. a. 15.21.31
12 / 40 Mst sahanj khatun B.A/15/1051
14 / 40 Sonali mandal Gena2015
10 / 40 Kanika sarkar GENA160606
18 / 40 Alo Mandal B. A/16/2432
18 / 40 Sudeshna Nag 160053
20 / 40 BIMAL MARDI B.A/16/2559
12 / 40 Mostafijur Rahaman B.A/16/0479
20 / 40 Soniya Nag 160056
10 / 40 Nayan Karmakar B.A/16/2865
12 / 40 Riaj Ali 1954

8 / 40 Bittu Rajak GENA160067
12 / 40 Neha khatun B.a 16 1009
18 / 40 Saraswati mandal Ba152350

8 / 40 Gourab dutta B. A/16/2876
14 / 40 Nijam sk 160025
14 / 40 Sankar biswas 1160782
14 / 40 Niyamul sk 1335
10 / 40 Arjuna khathun 521
12 / 40 Rumki das B.A/15/1152
16 / 40 Jasmin parveen 1979
20 / 40 Jhuma khatun Id GENA 160315
10 / 40 Nayan Karmakar B.A/16/2865
22 / 40 Chumki khatun Gena160060

8 / 40 Rupali Ghosh B.A/16/2019
16 / 40 Sudip Kumar dey B.A/16/1104
10 / 40 Biplab rajak GENA160051
10 / 40 Annasha das B.A/16/1904
12 / 40 Mousumi khatun B. A/15/2655
18 / 40 ErinaKhatun B. A/16/2123
12 / 40 Nidhi prasad 160713
18 / 40 Chandu mandal Gena160446

4 / 40 Tonisa poder B.A/15/2645



16 / 40 BIKI CHOWDHURY 0528
10 / 40 Beauti Mandal B.A/16/2237
20 / 40 Saheba yasmin 2610
18 / 40 Rubel sk B.A/16/1258
14 / 40 Ranjit Basak B.A/16/2192
24 / 40 Somtoshi mandal B.A/16/0739
20 / 40 Susmita sk 0879
14 / 40 Arup Rajak GENA160042
12 / 40 Sonu roy B.A/16/1625

4 / 40 Tiyas Kundu B.A/16/1145
14 / 40 Tinku mandal 1756
16 / 40 Keya seth GENA160092
20 / 40 Subha chowdhury GENA160011 

4 / 40 Surupa Roy GENA160404
16 / 40 Arpana Murmu B. A/16/2078

4 / 40 Amin biswas B.A/16/1753
12 / 40 BITHY MANDAL GENA2017

6 / 40 Basudeb Basak GENA160027
16 / 40 doli das 16oo75
14 / 40 ARNAB PAUL GENA160691
20 / 40 Madhuparna das B.a/ 16 /1658
18 / 40 Shefali das B.a /16/ 1936

8 / 40 Shanu das B. A/16/0505
8 / 40 PRIYANKA CHOWDHURY B.A/16/2293
4 / 40 Piyali  das 1160963

12 / 40 Sadikul Alam B.A/16/1975
32 / 40 Dip das GENA160551
10 / 40 Priya Basak 1161610

8 / 40 Atiun nesha B.A/16/0964
16 / 40 Sadika khatun 2017GENA
10 / 40 Suman mandal Gena160377
20 / 40 Soni Dom B. A/16/2481
12 / 40 Dilruba khatun B. A 162499
12 / 40 Sourav singha B.A/16/1494
16 / 40 Najema khatun Gena160033
10 / 40 Shefa yasmin B.A/16/1773
16 / 40 Asim chowdhury B.A/16/1546
12 / 40 BISWAJIT SINGHA B.A/16/1459

6 / 40 Tulu chowdhury Gena160125
14 / 40 Emaul sk GENA160394
10 / 40 Sahil sk B.A/16/1121
16 / 40 Runi Khatun B. A. /16/1207
10 / 40 Shib sankar bhaskar GENA 160161

6 / 40 Abdul sk B.a/16/1795
4 / 40 Sanjurakhatun B .a/16/0894

10 / 40 Mala khatun 160074
8 / 40 Taposi karmakar B.A/16/1215

12 / 40 JayitaDey B.A/16/1777
24 / 40 Beauti singha B.A/16/1625
10 / 40 Suravi sen B. A/16/1220



8 / 40 Khustara khatun B.A/16/2502
14 / 40 Sayantika basak 160052
12 / 40 Rajkumar Madal B.A/16/2813

8 / 40 Lovely khatun B.A/16/2516
6 / 40 Subhajit sarkar B.A/16/2785

24 / 40 anjoy mandol B.A/16/0757
2 / 40 Nikhilesh kundu B.A/16/1129

22 / 40 Biki Harijan B.A/16/1398
10 / 40 Mandira Mandal 1160790
22 / 40 Dipankar Das B.A/16/2368

8 / 40 Rumi khatun B.A/16/1765
8 / 40 Sohel mahalat B. A/16/1574

12 / 40 Subrata Adhikary 1161394
16 / 40 Mithun Mandal BA/16/1951
10 / 40 Biswajit 160692
14 / 40 Payel halder 160114
18 / 40 MARUFA KHATUN BA/16/1829
16 / 40 Dildar hossain B.A/16/1369
16 / 40 Joba Roy B.A/16/1280
16 / 40 Shib shankar dey GENA160418

0 / 40 Ajay rishi GENA160164
18 / 40 chhotan mandal B.A/16/2256

8 / 40 Krishna sarkar 1161643
16 / 40 Hamida khatun GENA160375
22 / 40 Pranab mandal 1226

8 / 40 Merajul mian B.A/16/1963
12 / 40 Most Asmara khatun 1224
26 / 40 BIJOY DOME B.A/16/2492
10 / 40 Mousumi khatun B. A/16/1542
10 / 40 Prosenjit poddar Edcg
14 / 40 SUBHAM BASAK B.A/16/0770
14 / 40 Rohit hossain BA/16/1365

8 / 40 rimakhatun B.a/16/2666
12 / 40 Santwana ghosh B. A/16/1788
10 / 40 Sishir Rishi Ba/16/2574
12 / 40 Rakesh sarkar B.A/16/2523
10 / 40 Juli khatun GENA160364
10 / 40 BIJAY MANDAL B.A/16/2174
12 / 40 Chiranjit Ghosh B.a/16/2199

6 / 40 Sharmila  Mandal 160083
14 / 40 ADITYA RISHI B. A/16/2324

8 / 40 Seewti khatun Ba/16/0966
4 / 40 Suraj sk GENA160016
4 / 40 Tubai ghosh GENE160167

10 / 40 Sujan mandal B.A./16/1353
18 / 40 Payal Rajak  GENA160607
14 / 40 Suman Mandal GENA160745
12 / 40 Akash Das B.A/15/2549
14 / 40 Ashimon khatun B.A/16/0976
20 / 40 RABINATH MURMU GENA 160486



10 / 40 Jobera khatun B.A/16/0845
18 / 40 Lalita rajak B.a/16/2242

8 / 40 Susuma goswami B.A 16 1761
20 / 40 Tapan Ghosh B.A/16/1419
20 / 40 RABINATH MURMU GENA 160486
20 / 40 RABINATH MURMU GENA 160486

2 / 40 Mamuni roy B.A/16/2037
10 / 40 RUMPA KHATUN BA/16/1872
14 / 40 Yousub sk GENA160453
18 / 40 BISWAJIT SAHA GENA160526
22 / 40 subham singha GENA160188
18 / 40 Puja mandal B.A/16/2195

8 / 40 Chumki saha B. A/16/1949
18 / 40 SOURAV MAJHI GENA160469
18 / 40 Subhankar Mandal GENA160586
14 / 40 Sudhirsaha BA/16/2038

4 / 40 Bhaskar saha B.A/16/0779
14 / 40 Suman saha B.A/15/0818

6 / 40 Jhuma Rajak B.A/16/0765
14 / 40 ErinaKhatun B. A/16/2113

6 / 40 Shyamali  sarkar B.A/16/2719
12 / 40 Sahidulla momin Gena 160231

8 / 40 biki sekh B.A/16/1578
14 / 40 Rubel sk GENA160447
14 / 40 Suntara khatun 1501
10 / 40 Hasina khatun B.a/16/1747
14 / 40 Raihana Sultana B.A/16/1012
12 / 40 RISHAV KARMAKAR B.A/15/1492
10 / 40 Laxmi Ghosh B.A/16/2877
10 / 40 chumki mandal 1205
22 / 40 RIJU Ghosh B.A/15/2401
10 / 40 CHHOTON BASAK GENA160348
16 / 40 Monoj pal B.A/16/2691
14 / 40 Neha singha GENA160660
18 / 40 Suman guha B A/15/2002
12 / 40 Tamasa Khaskel B.A/16/1213
14 / 40 Taposh mahonto B.A/16/
12 / 40 Soma Das 160054
12 / 40 Purba sukul GENA160072
14 / 40 Dipika biswas 1162594
22 / 40 Sima Halder B.A/16/1734

8 / 40 Sonia khatun B.A/16/1030
20 / 40 Prakiti dutta 2177
20 / 40 Bubai mandal B.A/16/2072
22 / 40 Md Mohibar Ansari B.A/16/1729

6 / 40 Mousumi Mandal B.A/16/2305
8 / 40 rinkikarmkar 160589
6 / 40 Subho choudhury B.A/16/0847

14 / 40 Santu gupta Gena160242
16 / 40 ABRAR ANSARI B.A/15/0596



12 / 40 Ruma Mandal 0815
10 / 40 Rabiulmomin Gena 170272
16 / 40 Saheb B. A/16/1526
16 / 40 Amit Chowdhury B.A/16/2243
16 / 40 Pampa  Biswas Gna 160405

8 / 40 ARUP MANDAL 1150705
12 / 40 Md Mijanur Rahaman B. A/15/2260

8 / 40 Sonali sarkar B.A/16/1287
6 / 40 Dipanka mandal Edcg

20 / 40 Moumita Rishi B.A/16/2054
14 / 40 Fatemakhatun GENA140001
10 / 40 Shampa mandal B.a/15/2650
20 / 40 Tamal Rishi GENA160031
18 / 40 Priyanka chowdhury B.A/16/1119
16 / 40 Rakesh sk GENA160099
16 / 40 EkajulHoque B. A/16/2795
12 / 40 SHUBHA KUMAR DEY B. A/15/2475
16 / 40 Amritamandal B.A/16/2258
20 / 40 Swati agarwala B.A/16/1916
18 / 40 Pinkibapari BA162400
20 / 40 moumita mandal b.a/16/1372
14 / 40 Rohit ghosh B.A/16/2212
14 / 40 Raihana Sultana B.A/16/1012
22 / 40 Rupali mandal B .a./ 16 / 2570
16 / 40 Renu Saha B.A/16/0881
18 / 40 Astami mandal B.A/16/1196

6 / 40 Subho choudhury B.A/16/0847
20 / 40 mousumi halder 1161837
12 / 40 JaYdeb ghosh B. A/16/2007

2 / 40 Bikram chowdhury B.A/15/2633
12 / 40 Sarjinakhatun Gena160471
26 / 40 SANJU ROY B.A/16/1843
22 / 40 Kishan mandal B.A/16/1947
20 / 40 Samad hossain B.A/16/1932
18 / 40 Promita Karmakar B.A/16/2689
14 / 40 Soma Sharma GENA160650
14 / 40 Sampa ghosh B a16/1957

4 / 40 Prakash Mandal B. A/16/1143
12 / 40 Sabbir ali B.A/16/10/1320

8 / 40 Supriya Das B. A/16/1004
10 / 40 Piyali mandal B.a \16 \2434
16 / 40 sk mojasir B.A/15/2195

6 / 40 Pinki Mandal GENA160126
14 / 40 Chani khatun B.A/16/0848
10 / 40 Aradhana mahalder B.a/16/2284
16 / 40 Surjo mandal B.A/16/2461
12 / 40 Rakesh ghosh B.A 16 2170
12 / 40 Sorjina khatun B.A  / 16/1772

6 / 40 sanjiban sarkar B.A/16/1327
10 / 40 Pinki Basak GENA160160



10 / 40 Aradhana mahalder B.a/16/2284
14 / 40 Suraj Ali khan B.A/16/1274

8 / 40 Afroja khatun B.A/15/2480
10 / 40 Bishal Saha EDCG
20 / 40 Sonu khatun B.A/16/0954
10 / 40 Telira yeasmin GENA160288
16 / 40 SK SALAM GEN160001
20 / 40 Bikram Pramanik B. A/16/2182
14 / 40 ANARUL ISLAM GENA160050

8 / 40 Mehenaj parvin 160293
12 / 40 Sahin aktar 1600239
18 / 40 Anamika Haldar B.A/16/2267
16 / 40 Dolon roy GENA150046
16 / 40 ANKUSH DAS GENA160457
24 / 40 SANJU DAS GENA160197
20 / 40 Rintu Debnath GENA160322
14 / 40 Akash Mandal GENA160547
10 / 40 Ashabul momin B.A/15/2087
18 / 40 Raman paul GENA160202
10 / 40 amalroy Gena160567
10 / 40 Samima khatun B.A/16/2495
16 / 40 Raju mandal BA/16/2442
14 / 40 SK ROHIM B.A/16/2746

6 / 40 Prabitra sarkar B.A/14/1250
30 / 40 Namita das Gena160098
14 / 40 Masum Sk GENA160240
12 / 40 Samaptidas 1162437
10 / 40 Priyanka chowdhury Education
22 / 40 PRIYANKA BISWAS GENA160102
22 / 40 SUBHANKAR MANDAL B.A/15/1073
14 / 40 SUBHANKAR PANDIT GENA 160558
18 / 40 Subhankar biswas gena160085
10 / 40 SK KHAIRUL B.A/16/0837
16 / 40 Dolon roy GENA150046
22 / 40 SUBHANKAR MANDAL B.A/15/1073
16 / 40 Riju mondal B.A/16/1153
16 / 40 MEJAUL RAHAMAN GENA-160466
20 / 40 Ajoy kumar chowdhury Gena160224
12 / 40 Samarjit Roy 160214
10 / 40 SK DILDAR B.A/16/0948
20 / 40 Krishna Gopal Das B.A/16/2572
12 / 40 surajir dey 1160746
20 / 40 Sk Asdam B. A/16/1112

4 / 40 Gobinda Mandal B.A/16/1944
12 / 40 Sayed anuwar B.A/16/1895
12 / 40 Debobrata Basak B.A/16/2171
12 / 40 Sunanda mahato 160591
14 / 40 Chhotan Das B. A/15/2471 

2 / 40 Koushik das B.A/16/1491
8 / 40 Avijit sarkar B.A/16/1809



6 / 40 BULTU PAHARI B.A/16/2075
14 / 40 Sk monirul Islam B.a/15/2178
14 / 40 Lilufariad jasmin Gena160300
18 / 40 ABDUL RAHAMAN GENA 160465
18 / 40 Daibaki mandal GENA160179
18 / 40 Tukai karmakar B.A/16/0808
18 / 40 Suparna Haldar Edcg
14 / 40 PABAN RABIDAS EDCG
16 / 40 Janaki Mandal GENA 160173
12 / 40 Mostafijur Rahaman GENA160626
14 / 40 Sarjinakhatun Gena160471

8 / 40 Sabitrimandal 160652
8 / 40 Tuli mandal GENA160463

12 / 40 TAHIDUR MIA GENA160247
4 / 40 NIBEDITA DAS B.A/16/2041
4 / 40    Ankara khatun 1150485
8 / 40 Madhupriya Das B.A/16/2789
4 / 40 Goursundar Chowdhury GENA160269

12 / 40 Sharmistha Kundu GENA160274
14 / 40 Swarnava das GENA160284
22 / 40 Bikram Mandal Gena160139

8 / 40 Abhijitbas B.A/16/1512
14 / 40 Suma khatun GENA 160298
14 / 40 Mili. Khatun GENA160251
12 / 40 Debolina Mandal GENA160273
18 / 40 anupama sarkar B. A/16/2518

8 / 40 Rumi khatun Gena160290
14 / 40 Sarnali chowdhury GENA160260
20 / 40 Saidul sk 160324
18 / 40 Jayshree chowdhury B. A/16/2393
12 / 40 Koushikk Ghosh 1162512
12 / 40 MoLI MANDAL B.A 16 0909
12 / 40 MANANTA RAJBANSHI GENA160283 
10 / 40 NANDITA PAUL B.A/15/1749
22 / 40 Nilufa khatun GENA160700

4 / 40 Smriti mandal B.A/15/2635
10 / 40 Kulsum khatun GENA160529
16 / 40 Mali  Mandal 160154
16 / 40 Piyali das GENA160127

4 / 40 ShyamaliMandal 160151
10 / 40 mousumi halder 1161837
16 / 40 Subhankar das Gena1600199

4 / 40 Sefalimandal 160150
20 / 40 Avijit mandal B.A/16/1225
12 / 40 Nita Saha B.A/16/1755
18 / 40 JOYDEEP SAHA GENA160562

8 / 40 Samiul akter B.A/16/1793
14 / 40 Krishna mandal Gena160228
10 / 40 Priyanka Das  B.A/16/1985
18 / 40 SK RAJIUL edcg



10 / 40 tumpa chowdhury b. a/16/2446
10 / 40 Aparajita chowdhury B.A/16/1202
14 / 40 Mostakim sekh GENA160706

6 / 40 Raki sekh GENA160707
16 / 40 Alpana mandal B.A/15/0442

6 / 40 Methu mandal B. A 161124
14 / 40 Arif mahalat GANA1160825
12 / 40 Sanchita das Edcg
24 / 40 Saidul sk 160324
10 / 40 Kartick Haldar Edcg
12 / 40 Rantu Haldar B.A/16/2002
24 / 40 Babai Goswami B, a /15/2150
14 / 40 Eti Swarnakar GENA160340
12 / 40 Amit Adhikari B .A/16/0801
20 / 40 Joydeb Munda B.A/16/0570
18 / 40 Khushilal khan EDCG
20 / 40 Rajashree mishra GENA
24 / 40 Laxmi das GENA160225
12 / 40 Santanu das GENA160303
12 / 40 Suraj chowdhury 160237
16 / 40 MousumiKhatun B. A/16/2707
14 / 40 MD AFRIDI SK B.A /16/0866
12 / 40 modhumita mandal GENA160217
12 / 40 Joy mandal B A/16/2207
20 / 40 Sushma Sarkar 1162598
14 / 40 B. A/16/2055
16 / 40 Joy mandal B.a/16/2378

4 / 40 Goursundar Chowdhury GENA 160269
12 / 40 RUPALI MANDAL GENA160181
10 / 40 Dipika Mandal B.A/15/1398
12 / 40 Rinki khatun B. A/16/1137
20 / 40 KAJAL SARKAR B. A/16/2068
12 / 40 ARJUN. RAJAK B. A/16/2589
14 / 40 yuthika mandal B.A/16/1524
16 / 40 DURGA MANDAL GENA160177
10 / 40 MOUPRIYA GOSWAMI GENA160445

6 / 40 Rumki das Edcg
16 / 40 Biplab Mandal B.A/16/2202
14 / 40 Salman Parvin I'd B/A/16/2582

8 / 40 Alik Roy B.A/16/2369
6 / 40 Mousumi khatun Edcg

16 / 40 Sahima khatun 1162117
12 / 40 Chhattu rajak B.A/16/2371
10 / 40 SANDIP RAJAK B.A/16/1707
10 / 40 Madhumita ghosh B.A/16/1130
10 / 40 Bittu haldar B.A/16/0851

8 / 40 Mamon sarkar B.A/16/1465
4 / 40 BEAUTY HALDAR ba161416

14 / 40 TINKU RAJAK GENA
14 / 40   পলি খাতুন � খা�তু� ন 160531

 সরুজি�ৎ Roy 



12 / 40 sourav das B.A/15/0461
20 / 40 Sk rajiul Edcg
22 / 40 Koushik Sarkar GENA160508
18 / 40 Anju Das GENA150093
12 / 40 Rajuan sk B.A/16/2107
12 / 40 Riyam sk B.A/16/2693
26 / 40 Koustav Kundu B.A/16/1882
14 / 40 Biswajit mitra B.A/15/0573

4 / 40 Mousumi lala B.a/16/0785
26 / 40 Suchitra roy GENA160502
20 / 40 MADINA KHATUN B. A/16/1928

8 / 40 Samina khatun Ba162126
10 / 40 ANIRBAN ROY CHOWDHURY B.A/16/1537
16 / 40 Abul Kashim B.A/16/2731
12 / 40 Santoshi Barman B.A /16/1167
14 / 40 Priyanka Barman GENA160320
10 / 40 Asmina khatun GENA 160530
18 / 40 Beauty khatun 1055
16 / 40 Ashique Mandal B.A/16/2513

4 / 40 Babli basak B. A/16/1604
4 / 40 Mausumi Ghosh B.A/16/1754

20 / 40 Rimi das GENA160296
12 / 40 Piu halder B.A/16/1473

6 / 40 Jhilik mandal 160743
14 / 40 Mampi mandal B.a/15/1122
14 / 40 Sabnam Parvin Id B/A/16/2582
10 / 40 Magma. Khatun B.A/16/2715
10 / 40 Jamuna mandal 1968
14 / 40 Ruma khatun B.A/16/1138
14 / 40  আজলি খাতুন �রা খাতুন� খা�তু� ন 160514
12 / 40 Nupurbasak B.A/16/2043
16 / 40 Pinki khatun B.a/15/2630
14 / 40 Chilli khatun GEN160510
16 / 40 Sumittratanti B.A/16/2835
20 / 40 Kausik Ghosh B. A/16/0788
14 / 40 Mili mandal B.A/16/1626
12 / 40 Dinabandhu chowdhury Edcg
20 / 40 Priya saha GENA160198
20 / 40 Sudipta Sarkar B.A/16/2467

8 / 40 Avibarna Das B.A/16/1897
12 / 40 Mampi mandal B.A/15/0993
10 / 40 Subhajit Mandal B.A/16/1244

4 / 40 Doly chowdhury B.A /16/1763
12 / 40 Sumitra Mandal Ba/16/1283
14 / 40 Fatema khatun GENA 160515
10 / 40 Puja mandal B.A/16/2386
14 / 40 Jyotsna Ghosh B.A/16/1407
14 / 40 SADDAM HOSSAIN GENA160132
14 / 40 Sampa mandal B. A/15/1962
12 / 40 Toton haldar B. A/16/0983



16 / 40 Asim Mandal B.A/16/0687
12 / 40 AJOY MANDAL GENA160275
22 / 40 Anarul sk Gena160497
18 / 40 Manjura khatun B.A/16/1974
20 / 40 Koushik kundu GENA160196
20 / 40 Lakshmi B.A/16/2042
16 / 40 Asifali B.A/16/2520

8 / 40 Sajahan sk B. A/16/2134
18 / 40 Skimran 1161237

2 / 40 Gourav Hore B.A/16/1836
24 / 40 Susmita singha 1160772
12 / 40 MoLI MANDAL B.A 16 0909
10 / 40 Bishal kumar yadav B.A/16/1885
16 / 40 KAKULI HALDAR B.a/16/2462
16 / 40 Pintu ghosh 1161183
10 / 40 Sharat mandal  B. A/16/2860
16 / 40 Rubina khatun GENA160516
14 / 40 PujaMandal 2459
14 / 40 Jyoti  chowdhury 1162307
14 / 40 pabanbasak B.A/15/0354
10 / 40 Dipankar Majumder 150072
10 / 40 Biswajit rajbanshi 150073
14 / 40 Bittu Das 1161513

8 / 40 sonali saha GENA160248
20 / 40 Chumki das 2421
10 / 40 Bikram chowdhury B.A/15/2633
10 / 40 Gouranga Mandal GENA160277
12 / 40 BHAGYASHRI ROY GENA160210
12 / 40 Priyanka mandal B, a 16 2429
10 / 40 Manabendra Haldar B. A/16/1506
18 / 40 Sushmita barui B•A/16/1456
16 / 40 Banashree das B. A/16/0829
18 / 40 Selimuddin sk B.A/15/1420

2 / 40 Nadira khatun B.A/15/1977
12 / 40 Joy chowdhury B. A/16/2249
10 / 40 Mandira chowdhury B.A/16/2445
18 / 40 Supriyo pramanik B.A/16/2185
24 / 40 Kalyan Barman B.A/16/2424
16 / 40 Jayanta Paul B.A/16/1008
24 / 40 Ashutosh Chakraborty B.A/16/1735
16 / 40 Jayanta Paul B.A/16/1008

8 / 40 MAHADEB RISHI BA/16/2677
14 / 40 PUJA CHOWDHURY B.A/16/0706

8 / 40 sima baidya B.A/16/2500
2 / 40 EQUEBAL HOSSAIB B.A/16/0952

18 / 40 Koushik Roy GENA160582
12 / 40 Madina khatun B. A/16/1928

6 / 40 Manjushreemandal Ba/16/2777
8 / 40 Ruma khatun B.A/16/1138

12 / 40 SMRITI ROY GENA160215



20 / 40 ASISH KUMAR BUDHIA GENA160571
14 / 40 Sankar singh B.A/15/1041
18 / 40 Rubina khatun GENA160516
14 / 40 Arpita Das B.A/16/1492

8 / 40 Pampa roy B.A/15/0725
16 / 40 Asraul Seikh GENA160041

8 / 40 Mrinmoy ghosh 0684
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